
WP59.5 Eno River Farm
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R 0.7 North Greensboro Street
0.7 S 1.2 Hillsborough Road
1.9 R 0.8 Hillsborough Road
2.7 L 5 Dairyland Road
7.6 R 2.3 Dodsons Crossroads
9.9 L 2.2 Borland Road
12.1 R 2.4 Chestnut Ridge Church

Road
14.5 R 1.8 Mount Willing Road
16.3 R >.1 Forrest Avenue East
16.3 L >.1 Turn left
16.4 R >.1 Turn right
16.4 L 2.7 Brookhollow Road
19.1 R 0.8 Bane Road
19.9 R 0.8 Halls Mill Road
20.7 L 1.8 Highland Farm Road
22.5 R 1.6 Efland Cedar Grove

Road
24 R 3.9 Carr Store Road
27.9 L 0.3 Walnut Grove Church

Road
28.2 R 4 Little River Church Road
32.2 L 0.2 NC 57
32.4 R 0.5 Green Riley Road
32.9 S 0.8 Jackson Road
33.7 L 2.5 Kiger Road
36.2 R 6.1 New Sharon Church

Road
42.3 R 0.5 St Marys Road
42.7 L >.1 Lawrence Road
42.8 L 0.1 Turn sharp left
42.9 L 2.8 Lawrence Road
45.7 L 1.5 Old NC Highway 10
47.2 R 5.4 New Hope Church Road
52.7 L 0.9 Union Grove Church

Road
53.6 R 0.5 Union Grove Church

Road
54.1 R 2.1 Union Grove Church

Road
56.2 L 0.6 Dairyland Road
56.8 R 0.8 Old NC 86
57.6 L 1.2 Hillsborough Road
58.8 S 0.7 North Greensboro Street
59.5 L >.1 Williams Street

End of Ride
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